®LOGO

COMPANY NAME INC

123 Example Street.,
City, State/Province, Postal Code

Country

Phone Number / Contact Information

Shareholder Registry

To whom it may be concerned,

Shareholder details

Attached below is a table describing the shareholder list for <Company Name>

Name

First Last Name

First Last Name

First Last Name

First Last Name

Sincerely,

Address

00 Mill St., Lincoln MA

00 Mill St., Lincoln MA

00 Mill St., Lincoln MA

00 Mill St., Lincoln MA

<FirstName LastName>,
<Title: CEO/UBO/Director/Control Person or Authority>

VNN LN

Date of
Inclusion
or Issuance

Dec 29, 2022

Dec 29, 2022

Dec 29, 2022

Dec 29, 2022

Stake

50%

50%

50%

50%

Number of
Shares

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

Class of
Shares

Common

Common

Common

Common

Total Value

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



®LO0GO

COMPANY NAME INC

123 Example Street.,

*rovince, Postal Code

Phone Mumber / Contact Information

Shareholder Registry

To whom it may be concerned,

Shareholder details
Attached below is a table describing the shareholder list for <Company Mame:
Dale of
MNumber of
N Address Inchusion Stake wmREr e
Shares
or [sSuance
First Last Mame 00 Mill 5t, Lincoln MA  Dec 29, 2022 50% 1,000,000
First Last Name 00 Mill 5t,, Lincoln MA  Dec 29, 2022 50% 1,000,000
First Last Name 00 Mill 5t,, Lincoln MA  Dec 29, 2022 50% 1,000,000
First Last Name 00 Mill 5t,, Lincoln MA  Dec 29, 2022 50% 1,000,000
Sincerely,

<FirstMame LastName=,
<Title: CEO/UBOD/ Director/Control Person or Authority=

L AL LA

Class of
Shares

Comman

Comman

Comman

Comman

Tolal Value

5100.00

£100.00

5100.00

£100.00

NAME TITLE

DATE
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